WH Lyons Fairgrounds- Producer Ron Halweg (Sioux Falls, SD)- 03/18/2017

# 10 Handicap - 52 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 166.84 16 Bauman Jerry $333.00 18
1 166.84 16 Bodyfield Ryan $333.00 18
2 146.87 15 Bodyfield Ryan $264.00 16
2 146.87 15 Kruger Breck $264.00 16
3 164.5 15 Dewitt Shaelee $196.00 14
3 164.5 15 DeWitt Michael $196.00 14
4 158.85 14 Arndt Brandon $98.00 12
4 158.85 14 DeWitt Michael $98.00 12
5 144.64 13 Bodyfield Ryan $88.00 10
5 144.64 13 Skibinski Joseph $88.00 10
6 130.63 10 Hammerstrom Daryl $0.00 8
6 130.63 10 Kruger Brian $0.00 8
7 151.35 10 Bailey Katelynn $0.00 6
7 151.35 10 Freiheit Wesly $0.00 6
8 135.76 7 DeWitt Michael $0.00 4
8 135.76 7 Reiners Scott $0.00 4
9 79.05 8 Braunschmidt  Anna $0.00 2
9 79.05 8 Hammerstrom Tracie $0.00 2
10 74.61 6 Horn Lisa $0.00 1
10 74.61 6 Warner Alison $0.00 1
# 10 Masters - 26 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 81.21 11 Jones Tom $240.00 10
1 81.21 11 Nichols Steven $240.00 10
2 95.58 9 Hammerstrom Daryl $144.00 8
2 95.58 9 Kruger Brian $144.00 8
3 119.05 7 Hawk Kirk $96.00 6
3 119.05 7 Nichols Steven $96.00 6
4 93.71 5 Bauman Jerry $0.00 4
4 93.71 5 Kruger Brian $0.00 4
5 55.31 5 Nichols Steven $0.00 2
5 55.31 5 Warner Randy $0.00 2
6 60 5 Hawk Kirk $0.00 1
6 60 5 Kruger Brian $0.00 1
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 79 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won



1 147.04 15
1 147.04 15
2 165.25 14
2 165.25 14
3 120.33 12
3 120.33 12
4 120.65 10
4 120.65 10
5 126.85 10
5 126.85 10
6 135.73 9
6 135.73 9
7 123.2 7
7 123.2 7
8 126.11 7
8 126.11 7
9 155.91 7
9 155.91 7
10 96.19 8
10 96.19 8

Kruger
Reinert
Krebsbach
Reiners

Kriz

Skibinski
Searles
Skibinski

Horn

Trower
Braunschmidt
Straubhaar
Braunschmidt
Dewitt

Dewitt
DeWitt

Kriz
Straubhaar
Bauman
Reurink

# 4 Non-Handicap - 57 teams

Placing Total Time ota
Cattle
128.35 9

128.35
145.46
145.46
143.86
143.86
82.32
82.32
108.2
108.2
96.18
96.18
69.54
69.54
106.58
106.58
41.67
41.67
58.69
10 58.69
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# 6 Handicap - 69 teams

Last Name

Block
Straubhaar
Hammerstrom
Peters
Bauman
Braunschmidt
Crouse
Holmgren
Block
Bombeck
Braunschmidt
Pumper
Eberle
Straubhaar
Crouse
Holmgren
Crouse
McGranahan
Bauman
Braunschmidt

Brian
James
Ken
Scott
Jason
Joseph
Jeff
Joseph
Lisa
Terry
Mark
Jesse
Anna
Shaelee
Shaelee
Michael
Jason
Jesse
Jerry
Jay

First Name

Kristi Jo
Jesse
Tracie
Josh
Mitch
Mark
Amy
Susette
Kristi Jo
Jody
Anna
Jeremy
Saebra
Jesse
Colton
Susette
Amy
Paula
Jerry
Anna

$353.00
$353.00
$281.00
$281.00
$208.00
$208.00
$104.00
$104.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$262.00
$262.00
$208.00
$208.00
$154.00
$154.00
$77.00
$77.00
$69.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 138.12 13 Searles Jeff $312.00 18
1 138.12 13 Skibinski Joseph $312.00 18
2 138.37 11 Black Linda $248.00 16
2 138.37 11 Fanning Suzette $248.00 16
3 172.53 11 Block Kristi Jo $184.00 14
3 172.53 11 Kruger Breck $184.00 14
4 168.09 10 Kruger Breck $92.00 12
4 168.09 10 Reinert James $92.00 12
5 93.48 9 Bailey Katelynn $83.00 10
5 93.48 9 Sandbulte Eric $83.00 10
6 82.66 7 Hawk Kirk $0.00 8
6 82.66 7 Kriz Jason $0.00 8
7 84.77 7 Bauman Jerry $0.00 6
7 84.77 7 Trower Terry $0.00 6
8 90.25 7 Bauman Mitch $0.00 4
8 90.25 7 Bauman Jerry $0.00 4
9 88.42 6 Arndt Brandon $0.00 2
9 88.42 6 Hammerstrom Daryl $0.00 2
10 98.3 6 Braunschmidt  Mark $0.00 1
10 98.3 6 Fischer Harold $0.00 1
# 8 Handicap - 52 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won

1 129.81 11 Bengston Brenda $333.00 18
1 129.81 11 Kruger Brian $333.00 18
2 164.42 10 Black Linda $264.00 16
2 164.42 10 Fanning Suzette $264.00 16
3 96.17 8 Arndt Brandon $196.00 14
3 96.17 8 Kruger Brian $196.00 14
4 132.85 7 Bauman Jerry $98.00 12
4 132.85 7 Skibinski Joseph $98.00 12
5 149.07 6 Crouse Nicholas $88.00 10
5 149.07 6 Warner Randy $88.00 10
6 111.32 8 Bengston Brenda $0.00 8
6 111.32 8 Hawk Kirk $0.00 8
7 75.62 6 Hammerstrom Tracie $0.00 6
7 75.62 6 Hammerstrom Daryl $0.00 6
8 88.97 6 Bauman Jerry $0.00 4
8 88.97 6 Black Linda $0.00 4
9 84.27 4 Hammerstrom Tracie $0.00 2
9 84.27 4 Warner Randy $0.00 2
10 56.01 6 Reinert James $0.00 1
10 56.01 6 Straubhaar Jesse $0.00 1
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Placing Total Time

107.04
107.04
115.8
115.8
106.36
106.36
110.74
110.74
55.5
55.5
57.72
57.72
58.36
58.36
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Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Horn

Skibinski
Bodyfield
Hammerstrom
Krebsbach
Kruger
Hammerstrom
Skibinski
Kruger

Kruger
Krebsbach
Nichols

Kruger

Nichols

First Name

Lisa
Joseph
Ryan
Daryl
Ken
Brian
Daryl
Joseph
Brian
Brandon
Ken
Steven
Brian
Steven

Amount
Won
$261.00
$261.00
$196.00
$196.00
$131.00
$131.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

12
12
10
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